
Date Time Teams Field

Saturday, August 17 9:30 SVDP vs St. Phils 5

Saturday, August 17 10:30 St. Thomas vs St. Marks 6

Tuesday, August 20 5:00 St. Phils vs. St. Thomas 5

Tuesday, August 20 6:15 PCS vs St. Marks 6

Saturday, August 24 9:30 St. Marks vs St. Phils 5

Saturday, August 24 10:30 PCS vs SVDP 5

Thursday, August 29 5:00 St. Thomas vs PCS 5

Tuesday, September 3 5:30 SVDP vs St. Marks 5

Thursday, September 5 5:30 PCS vs St. Phils 5

Saturday, September 7 9:30 SVDP vs St. Thomas 5

Saturday, September 7 10:30 St. Marks vs PCS 6

Tuesday, September 10 5:30 SVDP vs St. Phils 5

Tuesday, September 10 5:30 St. Thomas vs PCS 6

Monday, September 16 5:30 St. Thomas vs. St. Phils 5

Monday, September 16 5:30 SVDP vs. St. Marks 6

Thursday, September 19 5:30 PCS vs SVDP 5

Thursday, September 19 5:30 St. Thomas vs St. Marks 6

Monday, September 23 5:30 St. Phils vs. PCS 5

Monday, September 23 5:30 SVDP vs. St. Thomas 6

Tuesday, September 24 5:30 St. Phils vs. St. Marks 5

Tournament- play in game

Monday, September 30 530 4th seed vs. 5th seed 5

Tournament- 2nd round

Thursday, October 3 530 1st seed vs. play in winner 5
Thursday, October 3 530 2nd seed vs. 3rd seed 6

Championship game

TBD
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